
Date	 Location	 Community	 Movie� Rating
05/28
06/03
06/03
06/04
06/04
06/10
06/10
06/11
06/11
06/11
06/17
06/17
06/17
06/17
06/18
06/18
06/18
06/18
06/18
06/18
06/18
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/24
06/25
06/25
06/25
07/01
07/01
07/01
07/02
07/02
07/03
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/09
07/09
07/09
07/15
07/15
07/15
07/15
07/16
07/16
07/16
07/16
07/16
07/16
07/16
07/22
07/22
07/22
07/22
07/22
07/22
07/23
07/23
07/23
07/23
07/23
07/29
07/29
07/29
07/29
07/30
07/30
07/30

Waterfront Park
Silver Wing Recreation Center
Virtual 
Standley Community Park
Dos Picos County Park
South Clairemont
Virtual 
Pacific Highlands Ranch
Morley Field (Balboa Park)
Felicita County Park
Virtual 
Scripps Ranch Recreation Center 
Mira Mesa Community Park
Golden Hill Recreation Center
Marcy Park
Rancho Bernardo Community Park
Lake Morena County Park 
Lincoln Acres County Park 
Valley Center Community Park
Poway Community Park
Buena Vista Ball Fields
Virtual 
Horse Creek Ridge County Park
Flinn Springs County Park 
Pine Valley County Park 
Rolling Hills Neighborhood Park
John Landes Recreation Center
Bay Terrace Community Park
City Heights Recreation Center
Waterfront Park
Los Penasquitos Canyon County Preserve
Veteran’s Park/Imperial Beach Library
Potrero County Park
Poway Community Park
Sweetwater Summit Regional Park
Doyle Community Park
Robert Egger Sr. South Bay Community Park
Encanto Recreation Center
Allied Gardens Community Park
Kearny Mesa Swimming Pool
4S Ranch Sports Park 
Lindo Lake County Park 
Berry St. Park
Morley Field (Balboa Park)
University Village Park
Felicita County Park
North Park Community Center
Ocean Air Community Park
San Carlos Recreation Center
Memorial Recreation Center
NTC Community Park
City Heights Recreation Center
Southcrest Recreation Center
Otay Lakes County Park 
Felicita County Park
Poway Swim Center 
Brengle Terrace Park
Carmel Valley Community Park
Linda Vista Community Park
Cesar Chavez Community Center
MLK Jr. Swimming Pool
Pine Valley County Park 
Mance Buchannon Park
Montgomery-Waller Park
Bay Terrace Community Park
Tecolote Recreation Center
Live Oak County Park 
El Monte County Park
Dusty Rhodes Park
Cadman Community Park
Mountain View Community Center 
La Mesa Municipal Pool
Hourglass Field Community Park
Willie Henderson Sports Complex
Poway Community Park

Downtown San Diego
Otay Mesa
All
University City
Ramona
Clairemont
All
Carmel Valley
North Park 
Escondido
All
Scripps Ranch
Mira Mesa
Golden Hill
University City
Rancho Bernardo
Campo
National City 
Valley Center 
Poway
Vista
All
Fallbrook
El Cajon
Pine Valley
Rancho Penasquitos
Oceanside
Paradise Hills
City Heights
Downtown San Diego
Rancho Penasquitos
Imperial Beach
Potrero
Poway
Sweetwater
University City
South Bay
Encanto
Allied Gardens
Kearny Mesa
4S Ranch
Lakeside
Lemon Grove
North Park 
University City
Escondido
North Park 
Carmel Valley
San Carlos
Logan Heights
Point Loma
City Heights
Southcrest
Chula Vista 
Escondido
Poway
Vista
Carmel Valley
Linda Vista
San Ysidro
Valencia Park
Pine Valley
Oceanside
Otay Mesa
Paradise Hills
Bay Park
Fallbrook
Lakeside
Ocean Beach
Clairemont
Mountain View
La Mesa
Mira Mesa
Southeast San Diego
Poway

Encanto
Raya and the Last Dragon 
Encanto
The Sandlot
Encanto
Robots
Sing 2
Encanto
Encanto
The Princess Bride
Space Jam: A New Legacy
Encanto
Minions
Sing 2
War with Grandpa
The Aristocats
Jungle Cruise
Luca
The Sandlot
Encanto
Jungle Cruise
Clifford the Big Red Dog 
The Mitchells vs. The Machines
Luca
Encanto
Encanto
Star Wars: Rise of Skywalker
Raya and the Last Dragon
Encanto
Free Guy
Sing 2
Luca
Encanto
Sing 2
Rookie of the Year
Clifford the Big Red Dog
The Sandlot
Encanto 
Encanto
Finding Dory
Space Jam: A New Legacy
Ron’s Gone Wrong
Lilo & Stitch
Luca
Encanto
Encanto
Luca
Luca
The Boss Baby
Sing 2
Clifford the Big Red Dog 
Boss Baby 
Rons’ Gone Wrong
Encanto
Encanto (Spanish Version)
Luca
Spider-Man: No Way Home
Space Jam: A New Legacy
Encanto
Encanto
Wreck-It Ralph
Luca
Encanto 
Encanto
The Little Rascals
Angels in The Outfield
The Sandlot
Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle
Paw Patrol: The Movie
Luca
Sing 2
Luca
Space Jam
Encanto
The Mitchells vs. The Machines

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG 
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
G
PG13
PG
PG
PG
PG13
PG 
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG13
PG
PG
PG13
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG13
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG13
G
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
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